Standard Results Novice A - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16001 Jasmine 64.42 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16002 Keeva -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
16202 Wings 91.50 3 4 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Fiona 75.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20204 Poppy 56.64 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20211 Haus 68.53 1 0 0 0 0 94 2
20202 Rider -- 4 0 1 0 1 NQ
20203 Shawn 62.04 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Stevie 58.15 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20209 Collette 81.58 3 0 1 1 0 NQ

20206 Emilee -- -- - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
16201 Amber 49.15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16203 Amelia 56.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16401 Bullet 63.32 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Cassie 63.36 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

20403 Morgan 57.73 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
16602 Bliss 53.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 LaTea Da 70.94 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20606 Piper 58.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Booker 60.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Francis 75.08 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Weaver 61.32 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Bron 64.11 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20609 McGee 58.28 3 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
16808 Daphne 41.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Link 42.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Rondie 45.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Dani 47.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Rosanne 47.38 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Rev 48.55 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Piper 51.50 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Brassy 51.33 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Molly 70.66 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Niki 49.86 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Rizen 47.04 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Sizzle - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Taz 59.75 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Bailey 46.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Quinn 45.49 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20834 Splash 40.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Lancelot 42.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Benson 46.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 cC 46.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Magnum 47 .47 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Brick 49.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 AJ 53.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Jet 54.12 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/30/13

20805
20806
20813
20815
20819
20821
20823
20825
20828
20831
20833
20835
20839
20840
20841

Summer
Sherlock
Willie
HaylLee
Griffey
Aimee
Riley
Norman
Ruger
Chaos
Pixie
Oliver
M.E.
Sammie
Maggie May

59.03
54.78
72.56
51.44
47.64
60.59
56.11
70.24
53.01
49.20
51.33
51.63

55.59
48.47
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
16209 Acey 55.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 Gemma 53.11 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16208 Poker 55.40 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
16211 Abby Lane 62.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
16404 Dottie 63.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Ailsa -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseTFauIth E Score Place

16607 Player - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

10/30/13
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
12808 Ceilidh 52.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Bisbee 49.16 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Junie 61.28 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16827 Charm 59.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Poet 61.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Cache 65.15 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Hattie 86.95 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R (JvourseT FauIth E Score Place
16001 Jasmine 36.15 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16002 Keeva -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
16206 Fiona 43.93 0 0 0 0 0 94 1
16202 Wings 38.51 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20203 Shawn 24.38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Liesl 40.56 1 0 0 0 0 89 2
20211 Haus 38.39 2 0 0 0 0 86 3
20201 Gertie 54.14 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Poppy 61.18 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Rosalie 60.38 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20208 Stevie 37.57 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20209 Collette 51.19 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Arthur -- 8 2 0 2 1 NQ
20206 Emilee -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
16201 Amber 38.46 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16203 Amelia 52.48 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Bullet 54.21 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Cassie 52.24 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W . F E Score Place
20403 Morgan 41.83 0 0 0 0 0 96 1
20202 Rider -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
16602 Bliss 46.39 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R (ivourseT Faultzs E Score Place
20605 Bron 46.92 0 0 0 0 0 94
20604 Booker 49.80 0 0 0 0 0 85 2
20602 Weaver 49.13 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20609 McGee 45.51 3 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 10 NQs 5 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
16809 Link 28.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Sizzle 29.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Quinn 31.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Dani 33.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16803 Brassy 33.49 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Rizen 36.23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Rev 37.38 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Rosanne 37.90 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Piper 41.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Taz 41.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Molly - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Daphne - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Rondie 33.42 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Niki 45.50 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Bailey 26.63 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20834 Splash 27.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 HaylLee 32.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Maggie May 33.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Chaos 34.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Aimee 35.47 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Brick 35.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Magnum 35.96 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Summer 38.03 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/30/13

20822
20840
20812
20606
20804
20806
20813
20819
20823
20825
20828
20832
20833
20835
20836
20839

AJ
Sammie
Jet
Piper
CC
Sherlock
Willie
Griffey
Riley
Norman
Ruger
Benson
Pixie
Oliver
Lancelot
M.E.

38.36
42.45
42.80
45.61
35.26
37.05
47.22
48.54
42.14

43.56
40.27
39.35
34.37
34.95
34.11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
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NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

10/30/13

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
16208 Poker 30.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 Gemma 33.15 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16207 Daisy Mae 40.85 1 0 0 0 0 94 3
16209 Acey 52.61 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
10/30/13
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time R (JvourseT FauIth E Score Place
16211 Abby Lane 60.41 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Dottie - 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Ailsa - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/30/13
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
12808 Ceilidh 41.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Bisbee 31.87 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Junie 52.11 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16826 Cache 43.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Poet 4474 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Charm 45.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Hattie 46.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16607 Player 43.25 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Caddy -- 4 3 0 4 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/30/13
16 inches SCT: 24.8 sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time (\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
16818 Bailey 24.80 0 0 0 10 1
16808 Daphne 28.13 0 0 0 8
16821 Quinn 28.67 0 0 0 8
16816 Sizzle 28.98 0 0 0 8
16817 Taz 38.27 0 0 0 4
16812 Niki 40.92 0 0 0 3
16807 Molly 42.09 0 0 0 3
16203 Amelia 42.43 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Link 31.79 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Rizen - 2 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 24 .80 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29 .00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: 29.3 sec Qs 7 NQs 38 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time %VourseF FauItEs Score Place
20834 Splash 29.30 0 0 0 10 1
20841 Maggie May 33.23 0 0 0 8
20833 Pixie 34.42 0 0 0 8
20806 Sherlock 35.80 0 0 0 8
20829 Magnum 40.55 0 0 0 6
20825 Norman 41.89 0 0 0 6
20604 Booker 42.55 0 0 0 5
20209 Collette - 0 0 1 NQ
20403 Morgan 40.26 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

10/30/13

20602
20812
20821
20823
20835
20836

Weaver
Jet
Aimee
Riley
Oliver
Lancelot

Truncated time =
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/30/13
16 inches SCT: 38.47 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
16404 Dottie 38.47 0 0 0 10 1
16827 Charm 43.74 0 0 0 8
16207 Daisy Mae 48.33 0 0 0 7
16209 Acey -- 1 0 1 NQ
16211 Abby Lane -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 3847 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16203 Amelia 41.66 3 9 18 27 20 71
16603 LaTea Da 25.45 2 6 5 27 20 60 2
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20604 Booker 39.41 3 9 5 27 0 NQ

20822 AJ - T ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
10/30/13

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20602 Weaver 35.14 3 7 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/30/13

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time s 24 P%i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16807 Molly 39.56 1 0 7 10 O NQ
16812 Niki 43.40 3 7 13 19 O NQ
16814 Piper 34.04 3 7 12 27 O NQ
16817 Taz 42.06 3 7 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 Posl_gts 810 SB Score Place
20806 Sherlock 35.92 5 4 18 19 20 63 1
20606 Piper 39.79 3 3 7 19 0 NQ
20812 Jet -- 1 3 7 0 0 NQ
20823 Riley 40.74 1 7 13 0 0 NQ
20825 Norman 37.83 2 3 12 9 0 NQ
20835 Oliver 37.21 2 7 12 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

10/30/13
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16808 Daphne 36.32 6 4 18 19 0 NQ
16809 Link 30.74 4 7 13 27 0 NQ
16816 Sizzle - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20836 Lancelot 30.75 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20841 Maggie May 33.05 5 7 18 27 20 76 2
20834 Splash 27.54 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
20833 Pixie 36.71 5 9 7 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/30/13

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time s 24 P%i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16827 Charm 40.36 3 9 18 27 20 72
16210 Gemma 38.50 2 6 5 27 20 57 2
16209 Acey 50.57 1 2 5 27 0 NQ
16211 Abby Lane 44.49 3 2 13 27 0 NQ
16405 Ailsa - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results

SCT: 35sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Score Place

10/30/13

16 inches

Armband Call Name Time
16823 Poet 40.77

16826 Cache 36.64

NQ
NQ



